For Gear, Spline & Rack Manufacturing
METRIC
CATALOG
The Vardex Gear Milling Concept                                                                                                                                         4
Gear Milling Ordering Code System                                                                                                                                   6
GEAR MILLING INSERTS
Gear Milling Tailor-Made Inserts                                                                                                                                           7
Gear Milling Standard DIN 3972 Inserts for Gear Applications                                                                                 8

0.5-1.0 26-52 1/4”U 11 3
GMGE5N25W32-50-2U 13
GMGD12ND85-22-2U 19
1.0-1.5 17-26 3/8"U 16 3
GMGE5N32W36-80-3U 13
GMGS6ND42-16-3U 14
GMGS7ND48-22-3U 14
GMGD12ND90-22-3U 19
1.75-2.0 13-16 1/2"U 22 3
GMGS4SD52-22-4U 15
GMGS7ND70-27-4U 15
3.0-3.5 7.5-9 1/2"UT 22 1 GMGS6SD85-27-4UT 16
2.25-2.75 9.5-12 5/8"U 27 3
GMGS3SD60-22-5U 17
GMGS6ND80-27-5U 17
3.5-6 4.5-7 5/8"UT 27 1 GMGS5SD80-27-5UT 18
Spline
0.5-1.25 48/96; 40/80; 32/64; 24/48 1/4”U 11 3
GMGE5N25W32-50-2U 13
GMGD12ND85-22-2U 19

D
iam
eter
Circular Pitch
IC
L
IC
L
External
8
 Standard Inserts for Gear Applications
IC L
mm Module Ordering Code Milling
Cutter No. Z - Range of Teeth on Gear Toolholder Page
3/8”U 16 1
3UEM1.0Z12-13N1GM... N1 12-13
GMGE5N25W32-50-2U
GMGS6ND42-16-3U
GMGS7ND48-22-3U
GMGD12ND90-22-3U
13
14
14
19
3UEM1.0Z14-16N2GM... N2 14-16
3UEM1.0Z17-20N3GM... N3 17-20
3UEM1.0Z21-25N4GM... N4 21-25
3UEM1.0Z26-34N5GM... N5 26-34
3UEM1.0Z35-54N6GM... N6 35-54
3UEM1.0Z55-134N7GM... N7 55-134
3UEM1.0Z135N8GM... N8 135 and up
3/8”U 16 1.5
3UEM1.5Z12-13N1GM... N1 12-13
GMGE5N32W36-80-3U
GMGS6ND42-16-3U
GMGS7ND48-22-3U
GMGD12ND90-22-3U
13
14
14
19
3UEM1.5Z14-16N2GM... N2 14-16
3UEM1.5Z17-20N3GM... N3 17-20
3UEM1.5Z21-25N4GM... N4 21-25
3UEM1.5Z26-34N5GM... N5 26-34
3UEM1.5Z35-54N6GM... N6 35-54
3UEM1.5Z55-134N7GM... N7 55-134
3UEM1.5Z135N8GM... N8 135 and up
1/2”U 22 2
4UEM2.0Z12-13N1GM... N1 12-13
GMGS4SD52-22-4U
GMGS7ND70-27-4U
15
15
4UEM2.0Z14-16N2GM... N2 14-16
4UEM2.0Z17-20N3GM... N3 17-20
4UEM2.0Z21-25N4GM... N4 21-25
4UEM2.0Z26-34N5GM... N5 26-34
4UEM2.0Z35-54N6GM... N6 35-54
4UEM2.0Z55-134N7GM... N7 55-134
4UEM2.0Z135N8GM... N8 135 and up
5/8”U 27 2.5
5UEM2.5Z12-13N1GM... N1 12-13
GMGS3SD60-22-5U
GMGS6ND80-27-5U
17
17
5UEM2.5Z14-16N2GM... N2 14-16
5UEM2.5Z17-20N3GM... N3 17-20
5UEM2.5Z21-25N4GM... N4 21-25
5UEM2.5Z26-34N5GM... N5 26-34
5UEM2.5Z35-54N6GM... N6 35-54
5UEM2.5Z55-134N7GM... N7 55-134
5UEM2.5Z135N8GM... N8 135 and up
Gear Milling Standard DIN 3972 Inserts for Gear Applications
According to Standard DIN 3972 Basic Profile , tolerance class 11, there are 4 different modules available: 1.0, 1.5, 2.0,
2.5. For each module, there are 8 different types of inserts to select, according to the number of teeth on the gear.
DIN 3972 Basic Profile

inor)
D
iam
eter
Circular Pitch
IC
L
External
Standard Inserts for Spline Applications
IC L
mm Module Ordering Code W - Reference
Diameter mm
Z - Range of
Teeth on Spline Generic Toolholder Page
1/4”U 11 1
2UEW25M1.0Z24-5480GM... 25 24
GMGE5N25W32-50-2U
GMGD12ND85-22-2U
13
19
2UEW28M1.0Z26-5480GM... 28 26
2UEW37M1.0Z36-5480GM... 37 36
3/8”U 16 1.25
3UEW20M1.25Z14-5480GM... 20 14 GMGE5N32W36-80-3U
GMGS6ND42-16-3U
GMGS7ND48-22-3U
GMGD12ND90-22-3U
13
14
14
19
3UEW25M1.25Z18-5480GM... 25 18
3UEW30M1.25Z22-5480GM... 30 22
3UEW35M1.25Z26-5480GM... 35 26
3UEW45M1.25Z34-5480GM... 45 34
3/8”U 16 2
3UEW25M2.0Z11-5480GM... 25 11
GMGE5N32W36-80-3U
GMGS6ND42-16-3U
GMGS7ND48-22-3U
GMGD12ND90-22-3U
13
14
14
19
3UEW35M2.0Z16-5480GM... 35 16
3UEW37M2.0Z17-5480GM... 37 17
3UEW40M2.0Z18-5480GM... 40 18
3UEW42M2.0Z20-5480GM... 42 20
3UEW45M2.0Z21-5480GM... 45 21
3UEW48M2.0Z22-5480GM... 48 22
3UEW50M2.0Z24-5480GM... 50 24
3UEW55M2.0Z26-5480GM... 55 26
3UEW60M2.0Z28-5480GM... 60 28
3UEW65M2.0Z31-5480GM... 65 31
3UEW68M2.0Z32-5480GM... 68 32
3UEW70M2.0Z34-5480GM... 70 34
3UEW75M2.0Z36-5480GM... 75 36
5/8”U 27 3
5UEW55M3.0Z17-5480GM... 55 17
GMGS3SD60-22-5U
GMGS6ND80-27-5U
17
17
5UEW60M3.0Z18-5480GM... 60 18
5UEW65M3.0Z20-5480GM... 65 20
5UEW75M3.0Z24-5480GM... 75 24
5UEW80M3.0Z25-5480GM... 80 25
5UEW85M3.0Z27-5480GM... 85 27
5UEW90M3.0Z28-5480GM... 90 28
5UEW100M3.0Z32-5480GM... 100 32
5UEW120M3.0Z38-5480GM... 120 38
5UEW130M3.0Z42-5480GM... 130 42
5UEW150M3.0Z48-5480GM... 150 48
Gear Milling Standard DIN 5480 Inserts for Spline Applications
According to Standard DIN 5480, there are 7 different modules available: 1,1.25,2,3,4,5,and 6. For each module,
there are different types of inserts to select, according to the number of teeth on the spline.
10

inor)
D
iam
eter
Circular Pitch
IC
L
External
 Standard Inserts for Spline Applications
IC L
mm Module Ordering Code W - Reference
Diameter mm
Z - Range of
Teeth on Spline Generic Toolholder Page
1/2”UT 22
4 4UTEW50M4.0Z11-5480GM... 50 11
GMGS6SD85-27-4UT 16
4 4UTEW65M4.0Z15-5480GM... 65 15
4 4UTEW88M4.0Z20-5480GM... 88 20
4 4UTEW120M4.0Z28-5480GM... 120 28
1/2”UT 22
5 4UTEW120M5.0Z22-5480GM... 120 22
GMGS6SD85-27-4UT 16
5 4UTEW130M5.0Z24-5480GM... 130 24
5 4UTEW140M5.0Z26-5480GM... 140 26
5 4UTEW150M5.0Z28-5480GM... 150 28
5 4UTEW160M5.0Z30-5480GM... 160 30
5 4UTEW180M5.0Z34-5480GM... 180 34
5 4UTEW190M5.0Z36-5480GM... 190 36
5 4UTEW200M5.0Z38-5480GM... 200 38
5 4UTEW220M5.0Z42-5480GM... 220 42
5 4UTEW250M5.0Z48-5480GM... 250 48
5 4UTEW260M5.0Z50-5480GM... 260 50
5 4UTEW280M5.0Z54-5480GM... 280 54
5/8"UT 27
6 5UTEW130M6.0Z20-5480GM... 130 20
GMGS5SD80-27-5UT 18
6 5UTEW200M6.0Z32-5480GM... 200 32
6 5UTEW220M6.0Z35-5480GM... 220 35
6 5UTEW340M6.0Z55-5480GM... 340 55
Gear Milling Standard DIN 5480 Inserts for Spline Applications (con’t)
11
Gear Milling Standard ANSI B92.1 Inserts for Spline Applications
U Style -

D
iam
eter
Circular Pitch
IC
L
External
Standard Inserts for Spline Applications
IC L mm Diametral
Pitch (DP) Ordering Code Milling
Cutter No.
Z - Range of
Teeth on Gear Toolholder Page
1/4"U 11
DP32/64
2UEDP32/64Z10-11N1GM... N1 10-11
GMGE5N25W32-50-2U
GMGD12ND85-22-2U
13
19
2UEDP32/64Z12-13N2GM... N2 12-13
2UEDP32/64Z14-16N3GM... N3 14-16
2UEDP32/64Z17-20N4GM... N4 17-20
2UEDP32/64Z21-25N5GM... N5 21-25
2UEDP32/64Z26-34N6GM... N6 26-34
2UEDP32/64Z35-54N7GM... N7 35-54
2UEDP32/64Z55-135N8GM... N8 55-135
DP24/48
2UEDP24/48Z10-11N1GM... N1 10-11
2UEDP24/48Z12-13N2GM... N2 12-13
2UEDP24/48Z14-16N3GM... N3 14-16
2UEDP24/48Z17-20N4GM... N4 17-20
2UEDP24/48Z21-25N5GM... N5 21-25
2UEDP24/48Z26-34N6GM... N6 26-34
2UEDP24/48Z35-54N7GM... N7 35-54
2UEDP24/48Z55-135N8GM... N8 55-135
3/8"U 16
DP20/40
3UEDP20/40Z10-11N1GM... N1 10-11
GMGE5N32W36-80-3U
GMGS6ND42-16-3U
GMGS7ND48-22-3U
GMGD12ND90-22-3U
13
14
14
19
3UEDP20/40Z12-13N2GM... N2 12-13
3UEDP20/40Z14-16N3GM... N3 14-16
3UEDP20/40Z17-20N4GM... N4 17-20
3UEDP20/40Z21-25N5GM... N5 21-25
3UEDP20/40Z26-34N6GM... N6 26-34
3UEDP20/40Z35-54N7GM... N7 35-54
3UEDP20/40Z55-135N8GM... N8 55-135
DP16/32
3UEDP16/32Z10-11N1GM... N1 10-11
3UEDP16/32Z12-13N2GM... N2 12-13
3UEDP16/32Z14-16N3GM... N3 14-16
3UEDP16/32Z17-20N4GM... N4 17-20
3UEDP16/32Z21-25N5GM... N5 21-25
3UEDP16/32Z26-34N6GM... N6 26-34
3UEDP16/32Z35-54N7GM... N7 35-54
3UEDP16/32Z55-135N8GM... N8 55-135
According to Standard ANSI B92.1, there are 7 different diametral pitches available, ranging: DP32/64 to DP8/16.
For each DP, there are 8 different types of inserts to select, according to the number of teeth on the spline.
12
Gear Milling Standard ANSI B92.1 Inserts for Spline Applications (con't)

D
iam
eter
Circular Pitch
IC
L
External
Standard Inserts for Spline Applications
IC L mm Diametral
Pitch (DP) Ordering Code Milling
Cutter No.
Z - Range of
Teeth on Gear Toolholder Page
1/2"U 22
DP12/24
4UEDP12/24Z10-11N1GM... N1 10-11
GMGS4S D52-22-4U
GMGS7N D70-27-4U
15
15
4UEDP12/24Z12-13N2GM... N2 12-13
4UEDP12/24Z14-16N3GM... N3 14-16
4UEDP12/24Z17-20N4GM... N4 17-20
4UEDP12/24Z21-25N5GM... N5 21-25
4UEDP12/24Z26-34N6GM... N6 26-34
4UEDP12/24Z35-54N7GM... N7 35-54
4UEDP12/24Z55-135N8GM... N8 55-135
DP10/20
4UEDP10/20Z10-11N1GM... N1 10-11
4UEDP10/20Z12-13N2GM... N2 12-13
4UEDP10/20Z14-16N3GM... N3 14-16
4UEDP10/20Z17-20N4GM... N4 17-20
4UEDP10/20Z21-25N5GM... N5 21-25
4UEDP10/20Z26-34N6GM... N6 26-34
4UEDP10/20Z35-54N7GM... N7 35-54
4UEDP10/20Z55-135N8GM... N8 55-135
5/8”U 27 DP8/16
5UEDP8/16Z10-11N1GM... N1 10-11
GMGS3SD60-22-5U
GMGS6ND80-27-5U
17
17
5UEDP8/16Z12-13N2GM... N2 12-13
5UEDP8/16Z14-16N3GM... N3 14-16
5UEDP8/16Z17-20N4GM... N4 17-20
5UEDP8/16Z21-25N5GM... N5 21-25
5UEDP8/16Z26-34N6GM... N6 26-34
5UEDP8/16Z35-54N7GM... N7 35-54
5UEDP8/16Z55-135N8GM... N8 55-135
13
D D2
D1
L1

Insert
Size
Insert
Cutting
Edges
Ordering Code   Dimensions (mm) No. of
Flutes
IC   L L1 L3 D D1 *D2
(ref) L2 Z Insert
Screw
Insert
Torx+ Key Stopper Stopper
Screw
Stopper
Key
1/4”U 3 GMGE5N25W32-50-2U 116 50 20 25 31 32 8.0 5 SN2T HK2T 5LST SN5LTR K7T
*  D2 refers to the mounted insert.  Check D2 before machining.
For Gear, Rack and Spline Inserts   Spare Parts
Insert
Size
Insert
Cutting
Edges
Ordering Code   Dimensions (mm) No. of
Flutes
IC   L L1 L3 D D1 *D2
(ref) L2 Z Insert
Screw
Insert
Torx+ Key Stopper Stopper
Screw
Stopper
Key
3/8”U 3 GMGE5N32W36-80-3U 151 80 25 32 35 36 10.0 5 SR3FIP8 KIP8 2TM1ST M3x7.5 KIP8
*  D2 refers to the mounted insert.  Check D2 before machining.
D2D
D1
L1

Insert
Cutting
Edges
Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of
Flutes
IC D1 *D2
(ref) d (H6) H L2 Z Insert
Screw
Insert
Torx+ Key Stopper Stopper
Screw
Stopper
Key
Holder
Screw
3/8”U 3 GMGS6ND42-16-3U 36 42 16 44.5 10.0 6 SR3FIP8 KIP8 2TM1ST M3x7.5 KIP8 M8x1.25x40
*  D2 refers to the mounted insert.  Check D2 before machining.
D1
H
d(H6)

Insert
Cutting
Edges
Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of
Flutes
IC D1 *D2
(ref) d (H6) H L2 Z Insert
Screw
Insert
Torx+ Key Stopper Stopper
Screw
Stopper
Key
Holder
Screw
3/8”U 3 GMGS7ND48-22-3U 39.3 48 22 48 10.0 7 SR3FIP8 KIP8 2TM1ST M3x7.5 KIP8 M10x1.5x40
*  D2 refers to the mounted insert.  Check D2 before machining.
15
D2D1
H

D1
H
d(H6) D2
L2
For Gear, Rack and Spline Inserts   Spare Parts
Insert
Size
Insert
Cutting
Edges
Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of
Flutes
IC D1 *D2
(ref) d (H6) H L2 Z Insert Screw Insert
Torx Key Holder Screw
1/2”UT 1 GMGS6SD85-27-4UT 66.5 85 27 50 9.9 6 SN4T Ballpoint T20 M12x1.75x40
*  D2 refers to the mounted insert.  Check D2 before machining.
17
Standard Toolholder - Shell Mill for IC 5/8”U
D1
H
d(H6) D2
L2
For Gear, Rack and Spline Inserts   Spare Parts
Insert
Size
Insert
Cutting
Edges
Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of
Flutes
IC D1 *D2
(ref) d (H6) H L2 Z Insert Screw Insert
Torx Key Holder Screw
5/8”U 3 GMGS3SD60-22-5U 45.6 60 22 53 13.2 3 SN5TM HK5T M10x1.5x55
*  D2 refers to the mounted insert.  Check D2 before machining.
Standard Toolholder - Shell Mill for IC 5/8”U
D1
H
d(H6) D2
L2
For Gear, Rack and Spline Inserts   Spare Parts
Insert
Size
Insert
Cutting
Edges
Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of
Flutes
IC D1 *D2
(ref) d (H6) H L2 Z Insert
Screw
Insert
Torx Key Stopper Stopper
Screw
Stopper
Key
Holder
Screw
5/8”U 3 GMGS6ND80-27-5U 65.7 80 27 62 17.5 6 SN5TM HK5T 3ST SN3TM K3T M12x1.75x50
*  D2 refers to the mounted insert.  Check D2 before machining.
18
Standard Toolholder - Shell Mill for IC 5/8”UT
D1

Standard Gear Milling Toolholder - Disc Mill for IC 3/8”U
For Gear, Rack and Spline Inserts   Spare Parts
Insert
Size
Insert
Cutting
Edges
Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of
Flutes
IC D1 *D2
(ref) d (H6) H L2 Z Insert
Screw
Insert
Torx Key Stopper Stopper
Screw Stopper Key
1/4”U 3 GMGD12ND85-22-2U 79.6 85 22 25 12.5 12 SN2T HK2T 5LST SN5LTR K7T
*  D2 refers to the mounted insert.  Check D2 before machining.
For Gear, Rack and Spline Inserts   Spare Parts
Insert
Size
Insert
Cutting
Edges
Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) No. of
Flutes
IC D1 *D2
(ref) d (H6) H L2 Z Insert
Screw
Insert
Torx+ Key Stopper Stopper
Screw
Stopper
Key
3/8”U 3 GMGD12ND90-22-3U 82 90 22 25 12.5 12 SR3FIP8 KIP8 2TM2ST M3x7.5 KIP8
*  D2 refers to the mounted insert.  Check D2 before machining.
20
Solid Carbide Tool Benefits
Small Tool Cutting Diameter